
Registration are taken on the day.  Please register 30mins prior to start time

DATE START TIME LOCATION OTHER EVENTS

Sunday 17 March 12:00pm Tony McCaig Crits - MIDDAY START

Sunday 24 March NO CLUB RACING

Sunday 31 March NO CLUB RACING Jr Track Nationals: Brisbane

Sunday 7 April 10:00am Livestock crit 

Sunday 14 April SCHOOL HOLIDAYS NO CLUB RACING Centrals Tour SA. 13/14 April 

Sunday 21 April Easter Sunday NO RACING

SATURDAY 27 APRIL 2:00pm Juveniles Road Race

Sunday 5 May 10:00am Newbridge Classic   (with Seniors)

Sunday 12 May Mothers Day NO RACING Ararat Tour/ Canberra Tour

Sunday 19 May 10:00am Melville Caves Classic (with Seniors) Goulburn Tour NSW

Sun 26 May BENDIGO CV TOUR: One Day One Race Meet

Sunday 2 June 10:00am Time Trials SENIORS: HUNTLY CLASSIC

Sat 8 Sun 9 June BENDIGO CLUB JUNIOR TOUR

Sunday 16 June 10:00am Road Race

Sunday 23 June 10:00am Road Race

Sunday 30 June NO CLUB RACING  (Seniors Huntly Classic) Broadford Tour/Crit Champs

Sunday 7 July Middle School hols NO RACING

SATURDAY 13 JULY 2:00pm Crit racing at Livestock (Snrs Harcourt Classic) Eildon Junior Tour 

Sunday 21 July 10:00am Road Race

SATURDAY 27 JULY 2:00pm Club Championships course

Sunday 4 August NO CLUB RACING Vic State Champ: TBC

Sunday 9 August 10:00am Inglewood Classic (with Seniors)

SATURDAY 17 AUGUST 2:00pm Junior Club Championships  Seniors have Rob Vernon

Sunday 25 August 10:00am Livestock crit 

Thursday 29 August VSCC School Road Racing: Livestock

Sunday 1 September Fathers Day NO RACING

SATURDAY 7 SEPTEMBER 2:00pm Road Race

Sunday 15 September 10:00am Livestock crit 

Sunday 22 September NO CLUB RACING

Sunday 6 October 10:00am Pyramid Hill Classic

Sunday 20 October VICTORIAN SCHOOLS CYCLING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

NOTE:  U11 riders can only participate in criteriums and closed road circuits.
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